
COUNTY NAME EMAIL
BUTLER

Largest City Pat Moeller, President pat.moeller@hamilton-oh.gov
Twp Assn Gary Salmon ukcat1grs8@aol.com

BCC Office Cindy Carpenter Cindy.Carpenter@bcohio.gov
Judi Boyko Judi.Boyko@bcohio.gov

Major Mike Craft mcraft@butlersheriff.org
Stephanie Harris Stephanie.Harris@bcohio.us
Dr. Scott Rasmus rasmussd@bcmhars.org

CLARK
Largest City Jill Allen jallen@springfieldohio.gov  

Twp Assn Nancy Brown nbrown@betheltownshipclark.org
BCC Office Beau Thompson, Secretary bthompson@clarkcountyohio.gov

CLERMONT
Largest City Miles Miller mmiller@mcfd71.org

Twp Assn Theresa Hinners thinners@wayne-township.org
BCC Office David Painter dpainter@clermontcountyohio.gov

Greg Bickford gbickford@clermontcountyohio.gov
Tracie Braun tbraun@clermontcountyohio.gov

Lee Ann Watson lwatson@ccmhrb.org
CLINTON

Largest City Angela Earley aje545@aol.com
Twp Assn Steve Collett sandkcollett@msn.com

BCC Office Mike McCarty Mccarty.mike@clintoncountyohio.us
GREENE

Largest City Tiffany Schwartz schwartz@beavercreekohio.gov
Twp Assn Debborah Wallace, Vice President dwallace@beavercreektownship.org

BCC Office Dick Gould dick.gould@greenecountyoh.gov
MADISON

Largest City Patrick Closser pclosser@londonohio.gov
Twp Assn Robert Turvy

BCC Office Chris Wallace chris.wallace@madison.oh.gov
WARREN

Largest City Bryan Shaw Bshaw@masonoh.org
Twp Assn Amanda Childers achilders@turtlecreektownship.org

BCC Office Susan Walther Susan.Walther@co.warren.oh.us
Candace Miller Candace.Miller@co.warren.oh.us

Foundation Rep. Greta Mayer greta@mhrb.org
Fishel Downey Albrecht & Riepenhoff LLP David Riepenhoff driepenhoff@fisheldowney.com
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